
9/23/2011  thru 9/29/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-11-03645 COM ADDITION 9/26/2011 1260 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS2-003-001C- ATONEMENT LUTHERAN CHURCH|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. ada ACCESSIBLE REST ROOM ADDITION AND EXTERIOR DECK TO MAIN FLOOR OF EXISTING BUILDING TO BE USED AS A MEETING ROOM FOR PROMOTING FUTURE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS ON THE CAMPUS.$38,200

BP-11-04656 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 60 MINERS PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GOL-004-006- ANDERSON, MICHAEL J|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM tear off and install single ply membrane on flat roof $8,000

BP-11-04659 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 1925 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-004-007- GARY  HEINZ|REICHENBACH CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $1,500

BP-11-04679 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 227 WESTCHESTER SQ N BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001-020- REGIONAL SERVICES FOR THE DISA|M. PINTER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $13,000

BP-11-04713 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 1327 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|FRS-001-001- POPELKA ENTERPRISES LLC|EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED) tear off replace tpo almost flat $25,235

BP-11-03059 COM NEW OTHER 9/29/2011 19 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-109-008-12- ZOOTIST HOSPITALITY, L.L.C.|ZOOT CONSTRUCTION CO covered pedestrian walkway $17,000

BP-11-03410 COM NEW RESTAURANT/CASINO/BAR 9/23/2011 840 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|SLH-001-005C- SHILOH CROSSING LLC New RIO SABINAS Restaurant $1,050,000

BP-11-02536 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 9/26/2011 901 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|0614-000-000-PARK CITY OF BILLINGS & BUILD BASEBALL EQUIPMENT STORAGE SHED $3,000

BP-11-03463 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 9/27/2011 610 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1012-000-003A- BWN LLC|BWN LLC $18,000

BP-11-04287 COM REMODEL 9/27/2011 5200 MIDLAND RD BILLINGS MT 59101|1700-000-002A- LOCAL UNION 532 BUILDING CORP|ELECTRIC SERVICE SHOP, INC.

install solar array, ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC., PO 

BOX 1953 COLSTRIP, MT 59323 $18,000

BP-11-04392 COM REMODEL 9/29/2011 670 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|0557-000-001-& ALBERTSONS INC.  INTERIOR REMODEL OF PAHRMACY TO INCLUDE NEW CABINETS, SHELVING SUSPENDED WALL FOR ROLLING SHUTER NEW RESTROOM$152,000

BP-11-04481 COM REMODEL 9/29/2011 900 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MS3-003-005A- Stock  Construction|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY tenant improvement for new office space $15,000

BP-11-04717 COM REMODEL 9/29/2011 1407 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BSW-002-001-5- BILLINGS JUNIOR WOMAN'S CLUB|V.W.C. INC. 40 new windows at day care center $17,000

BP-11-04728 COM REMODEL 9/29/2011 3116 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-007-001 LUND, SCOTT J & DEBORAH L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION stair repair at 4 plex per inspector's approval $4,000

BP-11-04210 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/26/2011 1813 CRYSTAL DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-001-002- STAHLEY, WAYNE A & NIKKI L|BAN CONSTRUCTION CORP addition to home $38,000

BP-11-04618 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/23/2011 2604 SELVIG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SLV-003-004- REDINGER, VICTOR & DORIS V REPLACE EXISTING DECK $1,200

BP-11-04606 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 665 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-009-028- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace 30 4/12 $7,100

BP-11-04607 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 746 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-004-004- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,100

BP-11-04608 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 4102 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-014-010- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,140

BP-11-04609 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 4111 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-014-005- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 4/12 $4,140

BP-11-04610 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 410 BUNTING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-016-002- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,500

BP-11-04611 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3802 CAMBRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|KGG-002-016- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,480

BP-11-04612 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 824 SARGEANT AT ARMS AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-006-020- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,030

BP-11-04613 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 662 ARIES AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-005-003- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,120

BP-11-04614 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 825 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-001-007- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,260

BP-11-04615 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 1025 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-017-007- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,870

BP-11-04616 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 1937 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SPO-004-007-S2 OF HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,050

BP-11-04619 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3713 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-007-028- GLUMBIK, DONALD K & TINA M|ROS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,400

BP-11-04623 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 403 GLEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-005-016- DAUBERT, BRIAN P & ANITA M tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $1,500

BP-11-04625 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 42 S CRESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-002-010- TARRO, DIRK ANTHONY tear off replace with 15 yr 6/12 $2,000

BP-11-04626 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 833 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-016-017A- ANCHOR PROPERTIES COMPANY tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $1,830

BP-11-04627 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 2512 HANCOCK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTR-000-014- KLARICH, DAVID E & ELIZABETH L tear off replace with 30 yr lifetime 4/12 $14,000

BP-11-04628 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 287 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-021-287 CORCORAN, PAUL P & tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $2,500

BP-11-04629-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 529 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-036-015-16- HITT, DEREK M & siding $2,300

BP-11-04630 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 2840 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-001- THOMAS, FRANK E & MARGARET G|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $9,890

BP-11-04631 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3289 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-002-006- SOLLARS, MICHAEL P & RHONDA J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $10,700

BP-11-04632 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3275 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-002-005- MURRAY, JAY A & MICHELLE R|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL  30YR SHINGLES TO 7/12 $10,600

BP-11-04633 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3409 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-003-027A-020 HOGAN, TERRI L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $6,375

BP-11-04634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3413 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-003-027A-019 WADE, GARY L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $6,230

BP-11-04635 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3417 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-003-027A-018 LEMASTER, JULIAN DOUGLAS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $7,400

BP-11-04636 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3434 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-003-027A-009 TETSCHNER, LINDA F|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $8,200

BP-11-04637 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3405 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-003-027A-021 CORNELISON, KENNETH C|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $8,920

BP-11-04638 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 2713 TROON CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-013-010- SKAGGS, MICHAEL W & GAYLE E|KJ CONSTRUCTION tear off and reroof 6/12 30 yr $3,600



BP-11-04639 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/23/2011 3116 AVIEMORE CT BILLINGS MT 59101|BW1-001-006- LEIKAM, LARRY L & PATRICIA|MAGIC CITY CUSTOM TAPING & tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $3,600

BP-11-04641 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 2495 NIKKI PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GBS-001-012- ORDING, JOHN C & DIANE L|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR tear off and isntall 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $7,500

BP-11-04642 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 2487 NIKKI PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GBS-001-013- RIGGS, NANCY|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $7,000

BP-11-04643 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 49 NIMITZ DR BILLINGS MT 59101|SBT-001-002- ICOPINI, RYAN L|YOUNG RESTORATION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-04644 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 3757 CRATER LAKE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-022-024- MEYER, CALVIN D & LINDA D|YOUNG RESTORATION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-04645-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 2624 CODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-003-008- CONNELLY, DANIEL J & A JANE|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. NEW CEMENT SIDING $14,700

BP-11-04646 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 728 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|DDS-001-001,2-728 FREER, LAWRENCE C III|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch $9,000

BP-11-04647 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 3052 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|TFF-000-007-W125' LIFEWAY CHURCH OF BILLINGS|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $5,000

BP-11-04648 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 315 5 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-016-024-25-S52' CORCORAN, PAUL T|KENDALL'S GENERAL CONTRACTING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-04649 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 905 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-021-N50'S2 MENGE, KIRK|EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED) tear off and install 60 mill tpo on flat roof $14,353

BP-11-04650 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 41 VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0288-000-000-& HDRS CASA VILLAGE, LLC|BROCK DISTRIBUTING tear off porch cover and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $1,000

BP-11-04651 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 3712 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-023-010-12-W45' kUHLMAN CARA LEE tear off and install metal roofing on 6/12 pitch $7,000

BP-11-04652 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 917 YALE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-016-008- VENABLE, RYAN|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $6,375

BP-11-04653 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 3023 COUNTRY CLUB CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-017- BETTS, PATRICIA L|NORTHWEST HOME IMPROVEMENT tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 3/12 pitch $4,600

BP-11-04657 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 1244 POE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-003-012- YOUNG, DUANE F|TLS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,100

BP-11-04658 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 2323 ELM ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-008-010- HAARR, SHARON L|JAH CONST tear off replace with 30yr 10/12 $14,000

BP-11-04662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 2409 GREEN VALLEY DR   nozip|GV3-001-041- RUFF, DANIEL D &|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,283

BP-11-04663 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/26/2011 2023 PRYOR LN BILLINGS MT 59102|0240-000-00A-& COX, PATRICK J|SCHWICHTENBERG, DAVID TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $5,395

BP-11-04665 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 850 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|SA3-013-002- DEBREE, THOMAS S|JENSEN REMODELING & CONSTRUCTI TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 4/12 PITCH $7,300

BP-11-04667 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 730 JUDICIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-007-007- WHARTON, STEVEN M & PEGGY S|L J ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr on 5/12 pitch $8,500

BP-11-04668 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 3635 SHARON DR BILLINGS MT 59101|AQU-001-020- BROWN, KENNETH L & SANDRA D|MONTSTRUCTION INC new hardy siding $11,500

BP-11-04673 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 2803 SELVIG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SLV-002-002- COFFEY, TERRELL E|MONTANA READY TO SELL tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,500

BP-11-04674 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 930 SARGEANT AT ARMS AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-005-001- MASLEN, STEVEN C TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-04675 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 605 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-008-016- BOESPFLUG, ROY D & TRACY L|LYNNRICH INC. siding $13,800

BP-11-04676 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 3148 TURNBERRY CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-014-006- LAWSON, TROY J & ERIN M|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $7,500

BP-11-04677 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 3132 ROSEMONT WAY BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-015-010A- RUESCH, DONALD A & CHARLOTTE A|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTIONtear off and install 30 yr shingles 6/12 $7,500

BP-11-04678-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 2631 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-021- ERLENBUSCH, STEPHEN K replace existing siding $2,100

BP-11-04680 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 409 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-001-001-5- FIRST EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $2,000

BP-11-04682 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 270 ARISTOCRAT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-012B- Jana  Greene|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $2,700

BP-11-04684-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 440 JUDITH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BMO-001-014- HURLEY, PHILIP J|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC siding $7,000

BP-11-04685 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 619 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-047-009-10- BOLLMAN, JEFFREY W & LISA A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC siding $9,000

BP-11-04687 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 1134 PATRIOT ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-005-038- CLARK, DAN D  & DOROTHY J|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION repair siding to match existing, facia also. $6,000

BP-11-04688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 2025 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-031-004- NAFTS, DANA S & MARJORIE J|CUSTOMARY DESIGNS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,400

BP-11-04689 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 1241 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ECK-001-004- BREITENSTEIN, WILEY S|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 10/12 $4,000

BP-11-04690 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/27/2011 526 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-018-032-33- NANCE, STEPHANIE L|REULE BUILDERS tear off replace with  30 yr 5/12 $3,200

BP-11-04696 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 611 SHAMROCK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HTP-007-014- MACLEAN, DANIEL H & KAREN R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $9,400

BP-11-04697 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 3127 GEORGINA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-024-004- HOFSTAD, PATRICIA A|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $7,550

BP-11-04700 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 429 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-031-013-14- LEWIS, LORELLE|B & B CONST. TEAR OFF INSTALL 320 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $5,760

BP-11-04701 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 2040 RIDGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-033-034- BROWN, KENNETH W & ROSALIE|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 life 5/12 $8,920

BP-11-04702 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 2045 RIDGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-032-004- CLAYTON, TERRY W|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 life 5/12 $10,800

BP-11-04704 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 2622 GLENWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GOO-002-010- VESTAL, ROGER W|GREATER MT CONST TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 5/12 PITCH $5,500

BP-11-04707 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 3547 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-005-002- FRIED, MICHAEL & KAREN|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30yr life 6/12 $10,500

BP-11-04709 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 1005 MOON VALLEY RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MVA-000-023- GRASSO, SUSAN K|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $13,932

BP-11-04710 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 530 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-005-023- OLSON, SUSAN S|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $8,810

BP-11-04712 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/28/2011 411 HILLVIEW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|HOM-001-005,6- OLIVER, RICHARD L|ROS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,650

BP-11-04715 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 2027 GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|BRG-003-017- HOFFMAN, MYCHAL DEAN|CRAFTSMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $3,700



BP-11-04718 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 2925 KINCAID RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-016-007A- PENA, GERALD A & LAVONNE|A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $6,600

BP-11-04719 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 3208 TURNBERRY CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-014-003- WAITE, MATTHEW W|A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,400

BP-11-04722 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 3423 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-005-013- STEVE & TINA  POSTEL|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $6,380

BP-11-04723 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 1227 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-017-001E- WOLF, SHELDON|WOLF CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $3,000

BP-11-04724 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 1934 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-003-005- WOLF, SHELDON R & NICKALA A|WOLF CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $4,000

BP-11-04725 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 2735 TORREY PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RDG-004-006- KUHLER, RONALD J & JILL F|NATIONWIDE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $8,000

BP-11-04726 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 1329 PATRIOT ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-002-002- HANSON, PENELOPE J M|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $9,000

BP-11-04727 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 9/29/2011 517 S 37 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SWT-020-021- DALTON, BRENDA K|WSM ENTERPRISES INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $3,400

BP-11-04487 RES NEW GARAGE 9/23/2011 2039 WILLET DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-002-009- KOBER, JONATHAN D & DIANE M|AHB CONSTRUCTION NEW DETACHED GARAGE WITH HORIZONTAL SIDING ONLY.$30,000

BP-11-04527 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2011 2204 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-007 BEST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION|PIERSON JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CONEW SFR $129,744

BP-11-04528 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/26/2011 2142 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-006 BEST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION|PIERSON JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CONEW SFR $127,000

BP-11-04589 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/29/2011 536 PEMBERTON LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SWF-001-0016C1- SHELDON & NICKY  WOLF|WOLF CONSTRUCTION RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY $201,528

BP-11-04600 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 9/28/2011 5225 GOLDEN HOLLOW RD BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-002-004- MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT $141,828

BP-11-00372-04 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/26/2011 2118 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-003 BEST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION|PIERSON JENSEN CONSTRUCTION COPartial basement finish, 504 sf, at SFR $7,560

BP-11-04622 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/23/2011 2203 PHOEBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-005-005- ANDERSON, JORDAN V & VIOLET|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES NEW DOOR $1,323

BP-11-04629 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/23/2011 529 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-036-015-16- HITT, DEREK M & 4 windows all bedrooms must meet egress and new energy code per inspectors approval$1,400

BP-11-04645 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/26/2011 2624 CODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-003-008- CONNELLY, DANIEL J & A JANE|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. INSTALL 1 LIVING ROOM WINDOW $950

BP-11-04678 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/27/2011 2631 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SNY-000-021- ERLENBUSCH, STEPHEN K replace 11 windows, $1,600

BP-11-04684 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/27/2011 440 JUDITH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BMO-001-014- HURLEY, PHILIP J|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC windows per inspectors approval all bedrooms must meet egress and new energy code$3,500

BP-11-04691 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/27/2011 1010 STRAWBERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-004-012- MCCARTHY TRUST|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER SUNROOM ONLY  4 WINDOWS 4 SKYLIGHTS NO EGRESS PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL$8,000

BP-11-04693 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/28/2011 430 18 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-005-007- FREDERICK, ISABEL A|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES install new door $1,407

BP-11-04694 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/28/2011 434 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-029-029-30- NETTLE, ROBERT J|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES install new windows $2,895

BP-11-04716 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/29/2011 2429 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-043-017B- HJELM, BRADLEY L & DONNA J|V.W.C. INC. new picture window $1,560

BP-11-04720 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/29/2011 56 CALENDULA CT BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-004-017- JEFF  MURPHY bathroom finish in basement $250

BP-11-04721 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 9/29/2011 1603 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-002-001- WALKER, JULIA A|ALPHA-OMEGA DISASTER fire restoration at sfr 2006 irc 2009 iecc. per inspectors approval$25,000

Total Permit Valuation $2,652,123

Total Permits Issued 114


